v SALON

PROFESSIONAL
ACADEMY

Cost of Attendance Continued for EACH Esthetics Program

(Scroll to find your Program)

Name of Program: Esthetics
Cost of Attendance Budget
Hours in the Program
Weeks in the Program
Months in the Program

Months

Total Tuition

Kit/Books and Supplies
Registration, Tec and Permit Fees
Loan Fees

Tuition

Kit/Books and Supplies
Registration, Tec and Permit Fees
Loan Fees

Room and Board

Personal Expenses
Transportation Fees

Total

Tuition
Kit/Books and Supplies
Registration, Tec and permit Fees

Loan Fees

Room and Board
Personal Expenses
Transportation Fees
Total

Room and Board

-Dependent Students Living At Home
-All Others

Personal Expenses

Transportation Expenses

750
25

1AY
7
$10,250
$2063
$225
$84

Dependent
$10,250
$2063
$225
$84
$3504
$2072
$1336
$19,534

All Others
$10,250
$2063
$225

$84
$6928
$2072
$1336
$22,9580

$438
$866
$259
$167

Per Month
Per Month
Per Month
Per Month
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e SALON

PROFESSIONAL
ACADEMY

Cost of Attendance Continued for EACH Esthetic Half Time Program

Name of Program: Esthetics Halfime

Cost of Attendance Budget
Hours in the Program

Weeks in the Program
Months in the Program

Months

Total Tuition

Kit/Books and Supplies
Registration, Tec and Permit Fees
Loan Fees

Tuition

Kit/Books and Supplies
Registration, Tec and Permit Fees
Loan Fees

Room and Board

Personal Expenses
Transportation Fees

Total

Tuition

Kit/Books and Supplies
Registration, Tec and Permit Fees
Loan Fees

Room and Board

Personal Expenses
Transportation Fees

Total

Room and Board

-Dependent Students Living At
Home

-All Others

Personal Expenses
Transportation Expenses

750

14
54

1AY
14
$10,250
$2063
$225
$84

Dependent
$10,250
$2063
$225
$84
$5694
$3367
$2171
$23,854

All Others
$10,250
$2063
$225
$84
$11258
$3367
$2171
$29,418

$438
$866
$259
$167
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Per Month
Per Month
Per Month
Per Month



