

## Cost of Attendance Continued for EACH Esthetics Program (Scroll to find your Program)

Name of Program: Esthetics		
Cost of Attendance Budget	750	
Hours in the Program	750	
Weeks in the Program	25	
Months in the Program	7	
<b>N</b> 4 (1)	1 AY	
Months	7	
Total Tuition	\$10,250	
Kit/Books and Supplies	\$2063	
Registration, Tec and Permit Fees	\$225	
Loan Fees	\$84	
	Dependent	
Tuition	\$10,250	
Kit/Books and Supplies	\$2063	
Registration, Tec and Permit Fees	\$225	
Loan Fees	\$84	
Room and Board	\$3504	
Personal Expenses	\$2072	
Transportation Fees	\$1336	
Total	\$19,534	
	All Others	
Tuition	All Others	
Tuition	\$10,250	
Kit/Books and Supplies	\$2063	
Registration, Tec and permit Fees	\$225	
Loan Fees	\$84	
Room and Board	\$6928	
Personal Expenses	\$2072	
Transportation Fees	\$1336	
Total	\$22,9580	
Room and Board		
-Dependent Students Living At Home	\$438	Per Month
-All Others	\$866	Per Month
Personal Expenses	\$259	Per Month
Transportation Expenses	\$167	Per Month
Hansportation Expenses	φ107	L CI MOUTH



## **Cost of Attendance Continued for EACH Esthetic Half Time Program**

Name of Program: Esthetics Halfime Cost of Attendance Budget Hours in the Program Weeks in the Program Months in the Program Months Total Tuition Kit/Books and Supplies Registration, Tec and Permit Fees	750 14 54 1 AY 14 \$10,250 \$2063 \$225	
Loan Fees	\$84	
Tuition Kit/Books and Supplies Registration, Tec and Permit Fees Loan Fees Room and Board Personal Expenses Transportation Fees Total	Dependent \$10,250 \$2063 \$225 \$84 \$5694 \$3367 \$2171 \$23,854	
Tuition Kit/Books and Supplies Registration, Tec and Permit Fees Loan Fees Room and Board Personal Expenses Transportation Fees Total	All Others \$10,250 \$2063 \$225 \$84 \$11258 \$3367 \$2171 \$29,418	
Room and Board -Dependent Students Living At Home -All Others Personal Expenses Transportation Expenses	\$438 \$866 \$259 \$167	Per Month Per Month Per Month Per Month